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�� Tz�� �#�Y�(>�  Tf(@/ TF�$�� 0)�%W�69 �#����( # 04+c(4�)� T��#.�%A-� w&)%3 0�-
#�.�%A-� )Re/��4[�� (.�%A-� !3�,Tq�	 0�- �M#� T>�4M<)= T���/4�5& T�)%�  T���/

O6  # F�Y&�� T4�)M( T��#��&69 )���=#.�%A-� >4, >�(� P�IW	 f#�"3 0�-4�(.

>��?, O#49 2c �)E��?-)�(.�W��30�(��)*�� _�"M <( F�$�� �#���Y�< .�%A-� 4-�
��(� �(�  O#( gE& �� :�34* <( .2� .�%A-� F�( F%,(� # .�%&( 6c�3 2� ����6� !�M�

.�%A-� ���& 2� �\A� 0�%W�� �	�34* # z�c ��� # 2��%&/ 0(�(� ���< ��5?9 # >�)� �-
�&( >4, .�%A-� F�( �%W�� 0�(��)*�� �C�� �3( F�?-F�$�� �� 4�)M( .�%A-� #gE& F��	 

��(� �(� .�#4' �� 2L �(� .�W� ^��%���%.�%A-�4��(� �(�  f#�"3 # w&)%3 4' �� �-.
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 %�:
+� "3��3��61 I�2
 "��1%���G %�:
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�#� ��.)%&�� ��n�&(CI :#�G	 {�	�	 2� T��6c�3 P*�, O43 �� >4, 2\&�"3 0�-
 P*�,:#�G	 F�1���3 Tf#�# O#( .�%A-� ��6c�3:#�G	 �5?Y	 F�1���3 # �- 2\&�"3 �-

 >��?, O#49 �� #)Q(�&( >4, >��#/.
B(�C)K(����%�:
+� "3��3��61 I�2
 "��1%�:
6- B�� G� ���L:
� �1 �+ 

%�:
+� M�� <�=$6� ?��@4(�L��+4(�L� N�O�����+4(�L� �	A�� N�O�����+
���Y�<F���� �# 2533.14 133.04 160.06 2560.16 

�#�(�* 2400.1 187.08 102.03 2315.05 

�#� 2+��< 2213.02 16.98 53.175 2249.21 

�#�&�Y& 2196.04 89.37 88.98 2195.65 

2���E�& 2106.67 88.59 58.83 2076.91 

:��()�, 2018.08 29.08 137.34 2126.34 

z�� 0)�%W� >�  1989 106.26 99.715 1982.45 

.(�)1�( 1882.74 93.17 128.57 1918.14 

��a= 1789.57 163.97 90.845 1789.44 
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23)' 1625.6 17.72 14.055 1621.93 

z�� �#���Y�< 1608.18 10.39 35.505 1633.29 

25�  F���[ 1597.79 60.62 65.875 1603.04 

.()��= 1537.17 71.13 38.965 1505.005 

/ !\+&��� 1466.04 6.8 18.31 1477.55 

.�W+-�3 1459.24 29.82 29.065 1458.485 

@�+� 1429.42 28.31 50.4 1451.51 

��W�( :� aW  1401.11 72.49 68.585 1397.205 

>�43�* 1328.62 62.68 43.915 1309.855 

�#� 2+�6� 1265.94 25.15 31.285 1272.075 

H&�L 1240.79 37.42 73.45 1276.82 

)�1�� �+� 1203.37 109.48 75.73 1169.62 

:(6Y53 1093.89 41.98 26.325 1078.235 

23)' 1051.91 10.67 28.375 1069.615 

25� �)9 1041.24 46.08 38.41 1033.57 

z�� >��j��i 995.16 30.74 107.79 1072.21 

F���� �#�Y�( 964.42 184.84 120.37 899.95 

�a\�( 779.58 55.9 30.155 753.835 

�<�)i 723.68 4.41 9.965 729.235 

����#( 719.27 15.52 8.52 712.27 

>��Y%&� 703.75 1.52 30.585 732.815 

F���� >��j��i 702.23 59.65 38.23 680.81 

z�� �#�Y�( 642.58 16.81 55.095 680.865 

f(�� 625.77 93.38 48.23 580.62 

>� F���� 0)�%W� 532.39 3.08 5.16 534.47 

�� @/ 529.31 6.94 16.51 538.88 

04+L(4�)� 522.37 26.08 16.405 512.695 

�#����( 496.29 6.73 8.76 498.32 

q�	 462.56 10.79 16.37 468.14 

>�4M<)= 451.77 21.95 12.87 442.69 

�M#����/ 429.82 3.79 16.845 442.875 

�)%�  426.03 29.9 41.505 437.635 
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)���= O6  396.13 53.11 60.76 403.78 

F�Y&�� 343.02 68.41 57.97 332.58 

���/ 4�5& 274.61 47.53 36.89 263.97 

��#��& 227.08 26.26 23.95 224.77 

4�)M( 200.82 21.65 21.65 200.82 
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>�1%�);& �=( 2L �&( F�+i �#� F�( tE+3 �% # T4+,�� 2%,(� �(�  gE& Z� �� �-
:#�G	 F�1���3 �5?Y	�(4K3./ �-��6L�3 P*�, �� �- {�, 2�[�' �(�)?� T�), q&� .�,

�,(� 4-()* �%*()+;� .gE& �� ���l	 4+L (4�� ���l	 �(�)?� {�, 2L �$�-�9 �� F�( ���+�
>�1%�);& ��6L�3 �-�&( >��%�( ��G	( .2� ��.�W� �(�)?� {�, �� �1%A�, �1�� :��\C>4+-� 

�&( �1�� gE& <( gE& h� �$(49 .��G	( gE& �W- �� �1%A�, z�� �(�)?� 2� 29)	 ��
�3 .�W� 2c T�&( >��%�(>�1%�)�& ��6c�3 4-� (4�� ���l	 q- 2� �\A� gE& �W- �� �-

�&( >��c.
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2�� ��c �)8�3 .�W� t�K"	 ^��%.�%A-� 0�(��)*�� 7)E& 2c 4-� �� .�Y�< .�%&( 0�-
�&( :#�G%3 �1�4�� .>�(� 2� �&�%&� f4C2� .�%A-� gE& �� �E�"3 0�- f4C _�"M

>�(� F�( t�\E	>�#4"3 �� �-0�(�( 0�-V�3 �C�� �&��&!3()C JK� ��)3 �� .()%� 2c �), 
.�%A-� 0�(��)*�� 7)E& �� �E�"3-��c 2$(�( �K� � �`� ����( �.�- 25&)	 4+�(�� ��

�K	�( 4+i��%?c # f#�"3 �$�%&#� �'()� 2� 29)	 �M# b�&( q�3 �$�%&#� �'()� 2?- ��c 
�� �(��)*�� 	 0�%&(��./ �&�&( 0�-<��� F�3:#�G	 !�45	 F�+�?- # �- �- 7)E& ��

./ 0�(��)*����(� 0�%W�� ��?-( �- .��.�Y�< .�%&(.�%A-� 2?- 4+i �- 6��0�- .�%&( 
7�8 0(�9( # 2��	 2� �)* 25&)	 4+�(�� �� <��� ��3#�"3 gE& # d)� �� {&�+%3 0�-

 �M# T4��(��u.�%A-� d)?Y3 <( .�%A-�2� �- T�C�?%9( T0��U% ( ��5�( 2?- �� 2�+�( !�M�
 �%,(4��V#( T4��(� �(�  f#�"3 # w&)%3 gE& �� 0<�#�Wc # ���3�� 0(�� (� 0�%W�� ��)M 

23���� 0(�9(�3 (�(� (� 4+?�4- 25&)	 0�-4+,�� .>��?, O#49 2c �)E��?- )�V�(�3 .�W�T4-� 
P*�, !c �`� <( �#4' �-�u/o.�%A-� 4[ �� T�(��)*�� ���A� .�Y�< .�%&( 0�-

��/�uT�(��)*�� 4[ ���e/e�Tw&)%3 4[��Re/��f#�"3 ���A� .�%A-� # f#�"3 4[�� 
��(4� �)9# 6�� .{�	�	 F�4�Re/��.�%A-� 4[�� <( �	z�� 0�(��)*�� 7)E& �`� <( �-

 # w&)%3Qo/��>�)� w&)%3 <( �%?c # w&)%3 6�� 4[��4�( ..�%A-� �\A� s�<)	 �&��� �-
P*�, h��G	 2� # 0�(��)*�� gE& n�&( ���3 .�W� �- �� 04�4, O��5	 f4C 2c 4-�

 # :�34* �$�v� s�<)	.�%A-� :����3( 0�(��)*�� 7)E& n�&( �� .�%&( gE& �� �-
��(� �)9# .2�0�)8�� F�$�� �#���Y�< .�%A-� 2c �Q/oR�� .�%A-� # O#( gE& �� <��%3(

 �� 4�)M(�o/o���3 4�$�	 O#( 2�B�� 2Y�%� �� b��(� �(�  �*/ gE& �� <��%3( ���=.

��6� 0��, 6c(�3 <( F%��= 2�[�� �� F�+�?-.�%A-� 0�(��)*�� # J-�c �-
./ ��3#�"3�3 J�(6�( �-4��� ..�%&( ��6� 0��, 6c(�3 <( F%��= 2�[�� :(<()3 2� �+5�

.�%A-� ���3 >�#6�( f#�"3 # w&)%3 0�-	 6�� f#� 2�B�� {�	�	 F�( 2� b�),��3 4�$���= .
�$�%&#� �'()� 0�(��)*�� 7)E& �� �])3 !3()C 2� 29)	 �� d)?Y3 �� 0�%&(� �� # .�%&( 

>#aC T�'()� F�( 2i��j�� # y+-�?- 0�(��)*�� # 25&)	 gE& �� �$(�<6c�?	 :�#�B ��



u� ���W�223���� # ���(�l9 �W-#p� k �?�C T06�� >��?,Q�

2+�3< �� .ac ��)K	 t��8 <( 6�� ��* gE& �� �$(�<6c�?	 T�$�+���< T0��, T�%5+[ 0�-
.)��c ��)K	 # ��Y�( T�$�%&#� 6c(�3 # hi)c 0��, 6c(�3f#�"3 �'()� �� 25&)	 0�- #

0�-�)"3 ��)K	 F�+�?- .�%&( gE& �� 25&)	 4�49 0�-�)"3 ��Y�( T�(��)*�� �%?c
�,(� 4-()* 4+�(�� F�( �� 0�])3 JK� �)9)3 H�5B .J-#p� F�( ��[( r4- 2i �=(

�&( 0�(��)*�� gE& JY+& .q�3 �M# w�(�, �)\�� T�$�%&#� 25&)	 4+�(�� �� f(4 ( F��	
 �	 T�&( .��$�%&#� 0��U% (2� �-�%&#� 2� 2c ���3< <( .�A�( ��)�& # �A�< !"3 .()+C

h�.��3 # )&4, 4+-()* 29()3 !�W3 �� .��$�%&#� T�)W� 29)	 �1�� 0)& <( 04�M)	 0�-.

4���Q�,�- 

<( f(4c �- >�1��9 ����� �� # 0�(��)*�� 7)E& �� :#�G	 .(6�3 .4, PIW3 ��
.�%A-��I	( �� �%A��� .�Y�< .�%&( 0�-23���� �25&)	 0�- ��5B# �)\�� 2� �\A� 0(
.�%A-���c f(4 ( .�%&( 0�-.

>��� # .)%&�� # ��6c�3 P*�, �#� <( >��G%&( �� <( 0��=QR�� 25&)	 P*�, 
.�%A-��3 ��< ��()3 2� .�Y�< .�%&( 0�-��c >��,( .()	:

V�#4' ��/��.�%A-� <( 4[�� f#�"3 �� w&)%3 gE& �� .�%&( 0�-4��(� �(�  .
.�%A-�.�%A-� T:����3( # :�34* 2$(�( O#( ��)M#( �� w&)%3 # f#�"3 0�- 0�- �(��)*��

.�%A-� # f#� ��)M#( ������� 2� 29)	 �� f)& ��)M#( �� �(��)*�� ���A� 0�-0�- H�%I3 
4��(� �(�  .�%A-� �-.

V�3 ���+W�� F�+�?- J-#p� f�Y�( �)`+3 2� �),�� t�)3 0�- 2�(�( ��9 2+�3< F�( 
>�1%�)�& 2� :�34* # :����3( 2+���z)�A3 T�$�%&#� 0�-.�=�( .0���4	 2� 28)��3 0�-

F�$�� gE& �� 4�49 # �?&� :�Ca8( �)\?c !�W3 s�� 0(�� {&�+3>�� F��	 0�-
 �)Wc �&��& :�?�AK	)JI� # .�%A-� T�%&#� (4+W�4+��.

V�?%3��� :a��W	 ��%*�& ��Y�( .�3<�& 0(�� 6c23���� �� ��"3 0�-���� # �-06��.
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�VF�A' TJ��&/ )��uQ(T»9(3 ( B�H�����61 "�+�S�:
(3 "=�3«>�1W�(� :(��W%�( T.(��	 T
�)� f���.

oV�l[( T���=�#/ 0<#�)� T�)5A3 T�$()K	 )���e(# :���;3( �$�v� s�<)	 >)"� �� ����"	 T
gE& # �$�%&#� :�34*�.�%A-� 04+0���%I� O�"3 ���i .�%&( 0�-«T�,+(�- �#��

%�QLH� ��O,��� >��?, T�.

�V�)5A3 T�$()K	 )��V����(T»B��T�� � ( �+����61 "�+�S�:
(3 "=�3«�&�� >#69 T
( �&�+,��L.��G[( >�1W�(� TO#( O�A?�� T4,�.

QV25?9 �)?"3 T�)� )���u(T»����61�S�:
(3 �	
�� "=�3«T�?& :(��W%�( T.(��	 .

RV�?;' FA' T���bHY���3 T0)&)3 )���R(T»� �1 ��7�6UC 3� B�� �613�$0����61 61 ��$ "=�3
����� ( "6Q@"�«F�)� q�C :(��W%�( T�6� �T .

eV�B�4?"3 T��()B� )����(T».�%&( �$�%&#� �'()� 0�(��)*�� 7)E& !��"	 # F��5	
.�Y�<«TV+(�- �#��UC "�+�S��7�6T>��?, T.(��	 >�1W�(� R�.

uV�B�4?"3 T��()B� bT2+"[ F?�� )���o(T»25&)	 7)E& JY+& �� �$�%&#� �'()� �1%���
0<�� tE+3 �#� <( >��G%&(«T�	
�� ( �:
(3 ����#W7.

�Vq�'�4?"3 T�?+-� )��uo(T»2�A�&�$�%&#� 25&)	 # ��6L�3 {	(�3 )�6*�� 2�'�� 2�)?�(«T
C �#����Q >��?, T�eu.

�Vq�-(��( T� (<� )��e�(T»%�6�� "��W:Y� �	
�� "G�
G�1 "�61 ���O��«25&)	�W� T.(��	 T.

��VT0���< �3(�L�()��u�(T»9(3 ( B�H�����61 "�+����� "=�3"�«>�1W�(� :(��W%�( T�6� T
�6�.

��V�B�4�?' T.���, )���R(T»gE& f�`�:�34* 04+�%&#� ���&�4�W3 .�%&��, �� �$�«T
V+(�- �#���S��7�6UC "�+T>��?, T.(��	 >�1W�(� R�.

�oV�v	�3 T.����� >�  )��uR(�� �W� T.(��	 T25&)	 # 4,� ��U% ( T.
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��V!��* T0�%�ac bT��(#��( y+,)- )���o(T».�%&��, �� �$�%&#� 25&)	 gE& JY+&
���	2��4�' u�V��eR«TV+(�- �#��7�6UC "�+�S��T>��?, T.(��	 >�1W�(� QQ.

�QV.(��( ��3/ 6L�3�)WL 0<�#�WL 0��?, �& ���vG	 ^��%� T).�Y�< .�%&( (O�& �����o.

RVFA'4�& T0�#�1+M �5�E3)���o(T»����61� �1 �S�:
(3 "=�30%�6�� 61 ��$«T4�W3 T
4�W3 �-�1W�(� ���9 :(��W%�( .

�eV�#�W3 .�&4+�3 DHV )��u�(T»3����61 "�61 �S�+��A�+�S�:
(3 =$�6� "=�3«T2?9�	
�$�%&#� !$�A3 �&��� 6L�3 :(��W%�( T.(��	 T.(�1�� # �$�+�.

�uV}���( T��&�3 )��uQ(T»25&)	 29�� F��5	.�Y�< .�%&( �$�%&#� t8�+3 �1%���«.���� T23��
�$�\8�\8 23aC >�1W�(� T.(��	 T4,�( �&�+,��c.


